
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
29 
3 

15 
22 

119 
31 
60 
11 
1 
5 

112 
157 
12 
27 
59 
7 

270 
95 

Class 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
MARINA BRANDÃO 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
BENICIO ABDALA 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
VICENTE DA SILVA 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
RODRIGO GINATO 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
LUCCA MENOSSI 
FABIO BIANCHI 
JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 
LUIS HENRIQUE 
IGOR OHPIS 
RAFAEL AMARAL 

Laps 
27 
25 
24 
27 
26 
28 
27 
25 
22 
26 
23 
25 
21 
15 
25 
23 
19 
9 

Best Tm 
52.276 
52.457 
52.474 
52.502 
52.670 
52.836 
52.853 
52.896 
53.060 
53.070 
53.570 
53.739 
53.756 
54.023 
54.130 
54.218 
55.985 
58.498 

Diff 

0.181 
0.198 
0.226 
0.394 
0.560 
0.577 
0.620 
0.784 
0.794 
1.294 
1.463 
1.480 
1.747 
1.854 
1.942 
3.709 
6.222 

Gap 

0.181 
0.017 
0.028 
0.168 
0.166 
0.017 
0.043 
0.164 
0.010 
0.500 
0.169 
0.017 
0.267 
0.107 
0.088 
1.767 
2.513 

In Lap 
25 
23 
22 
15 
22 
28 
27 
25 
11 
20 
22 
11 
21 
13 
23 
11 
7 
8 

2nd Best 
52.462 
52.633 
52.495 
52.532 
52.680 
52.867 
52.895 
53.407 
53.194 
53.140 
53.904 
53.930 
54.308 
54.036 
54.142 
54.266 
55.996 
59.484 

2nd Lap 
22 
24 
23 
26 
25 
27 
17 
20 
10 
18 
23 
25 
16 
12 
20 
12 
9 
7 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

1o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:29:33 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

04/05/2023 07:30 


